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Porsche Sprint Challenge Great Britain 2024

ROUND 16 - CLASSIFICATION
12 Laps /29.19 miles

Race Distance:

RPORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE
GREAT BRITAIN

POS NO CL PIC NAME NAT ENTRY LAPS  TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON GRD 1|
1 30 RsPo 1 Will JENKINS GBR Team Parker Racing 12 20:38.628 84.86  1:29.045 3 2 1
2 18 RSPo 2 Sebastian HOPKINS GBR Team Parker Racing 12 20:39.174 0.546 0.546 84.82 1:29.371 3 1 -1
3 43 RSPo 3 Thomas BRADSHAW GBR Toro Verde GT 12 20:40.232 1.604 1.058 84.75 1:29.649 4 3 0
4 71 RSPo 4 Max COATES GBR Team Omologato with Graves Motorspa 12 20:40.845 2.217 0.613 8471 1:29446 4 4 O
5 99 RsPo 5 Joe MARSHALL GBR Rob Boston Racing 12 20:42.394  3.766 1549 8460 129889 7 5 O
6 98 RSPo 6 Oliver COTTAM GBR  Xentek Motorsport 12 20:43.283 4.655 0.889 84.54 1:30.341 8 7 1
7 27 RSAm 1 Jacob TOFTS GBR  Graves Motorsport 12 20:44.098 5.470 0.815 84.49 1:30.564 7 6 -1
8 22 RSPe 7 Toby TRICE GBR Clean Racing 12 20145595  6.967 1497 8439 130566 4 11 3
9 8 RSAm > Edward STANTON GBR Toro Verde GT 12 20:46.388 7.760 0.793  84.33  1:30.419 6 12 3

10 33 RSAm 3 Reece SOMERFIELD GBR Breakell Racing 12 20:47.054 8.426 0.666 84.29  1:30.645 6 13 3
11 25 RSAm 4 Matthew KYLE-HENNEY GBR Clean Racing 12 20:47.503 8.875 0.449 84.26 1:30.425 4 9 -2
12 88 RSAm 5 Oliver MEADOWS GBR  Parker Classic Works 12 20:48.219 9.591 0.716 84.21  1:30.598 4 10 -2
13 32* RSPo 8 Ethan HAMMERTON GBR Team Omologato with Graves Motorspa 12 20:49.049  10.421 0.830 84.15 1:30.495 5 8 -5
14 16 RSAm g Bal SIDHU GBR  Xentek Motorsport 12 20:50.064  11.436 1.015 84.09 1:31.545 5 14 0
15 11 CsPo 1 Ben MULRYAN IRL  Race Car Consultants 12 20:50.905  12.277 0.841 84.03 1:32.580 4 17 2
16 70 CSPo 2 Samuel HARVEY GBR  Xentek Motorsport 12 20:51.471  12.843 0.566 83.99 1:32.696 4 16 0
17 5% CSPro 3 Oskar DIX GBR Team Parker Racing 12 20:52.297  13.669 0.826 83.94 1:33.441 6 18 1
18 21 CSPo 4 William ROCHFORD GBR Total Control Racing 12 20:53.300  14.672 1.003 83.87 1:33.530 3 20 2
19 50 CSAm 3 Darelle WILSON GBR AALCO with JWB Motorsport 12 20:55.001  16.373 1.701 83.75 1:34.804 7 22 3
20 44 CSAm > Jonathan BEESON GBR  Graves Motorsport 12 20:55.440  16.812 0.439 83.73 1:34.532 6 21 1
21 3 CSAm 3 Karim SEKKAT MAR  Breakell Racing 12 20:55.617  16.989 0.177 83.71 1:34.763 7 23 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 10 CSAm Jodie SLOSS GBR Eden Race Drive 6 9:42.697 6Laps 6Laps 90.19 1:34.278 6 19
DNF 28 RSAm George JAXON GBR  Q Mix Concrete with JWB Motorsport 1 8:27.998 1llaps Slaps 17.24 8:27.998 1 15
FASTEST LAP
30 RSPro Will JENKINS GBR Team Parker Racing 3 1:29.045 98.37 mph 158.31 kph
8 RSAm Edward STANTON GBR Toro Verde GT 6 1:30.419 96.88 mph 155.91 kph
11 CSPro Ben MULRYAN IRL  Race Car Consultants 4 1:32.580 94.61 mph 152.27 kph
10 CSAm Jodie SLOSS GBR Eden Race Drive 6 1:34.278 92.91 mph 149.53 kph
Comments:
No. 5,32 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Date: 05/10/2024 Start: 16:53 Finish: 17:13
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles
Clerk Of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:

Wigel fJowee

Craiy Smith

NS

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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